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Sent: Mon, 09 Aug 2010 11:00:16 -0400 " 4 oo\
From: "Wills, Regina M" <willsrm@state.gov> o Y ,l,'H o
To: "Hart, Erin M" <hartem@state.gov>, "Dgnp,{anard A" <d%ﬁ‘1r)qa2@state.gov>' ,“Leb\s‘on, Eric
M." <eric_m._lebson@nss.eop.gov>, "Chaudhary, Shamila N." <sha}',rfila_-rﬁ .‘_chaudhary@ﬁrﬁ&c.eon.govz
"Tien, John K." <john_k._tien@nss.eop.goy>.” ! . > 0
"Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierofi@state.goy> [ ! . \
| J'Muench, Sandra M" <mu Hch#m@srtate.gova "Gonzalez,
Francisco J" <gonzalezfi@state.gov>, michael.t.ﬂynn@afghans;;é.arfny.mil, david.sednéy@osd.mil, .
| 'Smith, Gayle E." <gayle_e._smith@nss.€lop.gov>, "Shhh,l ajiv \

(AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.gov>, "Reichle, Susan (DCHA/AA)" <syreichle@usaid.gov>, "Kosiak, Steve" ‘\
<steve_kosiak@omb.eop.gov>, "Hulley, Paul, SES, OSD-POLICY" <paLﬂ.thIey@osd.mu>, I'I‘-Shodes, !
Benjamin J." <benjamin j. rhodes@nss.eop.gov>, "Ward, Mdrk (DEHA/OEDA" <mward@usaid.gov>,
/ ,/ ,’ ; ; I 1\
’ I I i : 1 '
,/ : "Thier] Alex (Office of Afghbrlistan and
Pakistan Affairs)" <jthier@usaid.gov> | / '/ l' I| | P 7
r LI ., 1 PR
Pakistan Flood <pakistanflood@state.gov>, "Tucker/Henry C" ,&tuckerpc@'state.gova "Lendirhing,

Timothy A" <lenderkingta@state.gov>, "Schwartz, Nahcy" <napcy_schwartz@omb.eop.gov>,
- P ) elizabeth.shortino@do trkas.gov]

F§koric, Dale (DCHA/FFP)" £dskoric@usaid.gev>, ‘Rhodes, Berljamin J *
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group Icn‘—-rgacipientsfcn=benjarhinj.rhode5667047f72">, "Ti\len, John
K." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /en=recipients/cn=johnk.tien42776452"p, "Smithy Gayle
E." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative gropp /cn=recipients/cn=gq Iee.%.mith74755514“>, "Chaudhary,
Shamila N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group | I I 1
/en=recipients/cn=shamilan.chaudhary33218775">, "Kosiak, Steve" <"/o=gpp/ou=exchange !
administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=steyekosiak53218748">, "Lelhison, Eric M." I |
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group fcn=recipients/cn=ericm.lebson57142151"%, "SchwariF,
Nancy" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrati,\/e group /en=recipients/dn=nancyschwa rtzO!5102148">,
Cc: "Melia, Allison A." <allison_a’_melia@nss.eop.gov>, "LelZderkin , Timothy Ay’ \
<lenderkingta@state.gov=>, "Lute, Doqélas E." <lute_d@nss.eop.goy>, david.sedney@osd.mil, !
john nicholson@)js.pentagon.mil, "Myench, Sandra M" <muenchsm@state,gov>, "Feldrhan, Daniel K"
<feldmandi@state.gov>, "Singh, Vikram' J" <singhvj@state.gov>, "Misko, $ean A" <migkosa@state'gov>,
"Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaiﬁ.g;{v>, "Gilbert, Stephanie S" <gilbertss@state.govk, "I\/I(:Cartanr?l
Emily M." <emily_m. mccartan@gmbyeop.gov>,| ' L |

l _I'Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierdfj@state.gov>, "Reiher, Philip J C‘]V
OSD POLICY" <philip.reiner@asd.mil>, "Coffman, James CIV OSD POLICY" <james.qoffman@osd.mil>,
"Zareski, Karen B" <zareskikb@state gov>, "Lundeberg, Greta J" <lundeberggj@state.gov>, "Reichle:
Susan (DCHA/AA)" <sureichlé@usaid.gov>, "Prosser, Sarah E" <prosserse@state gou>, "Meier, Michael
W' <meiermw@state.gov> |, ! |
"Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state.gov>, "Goodman, Mary Beth” <goodmanmb(@state.gov>, "Chang,
Benjamin" <benjamin_chahg@nss.eop.gov>, "Hammer, Michael A" I' 1
<michael_a._hammer@n&s.eop.gov>, "Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)" |
<cmullaney@usaid.govy, "Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)" | 1

<jbever@usaid.gov>_"White, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov>| B
'Rose, Douglas C (S/SRAP)" <rosedc@state gov>, "Addabbo, Michael J CIV osb
<michael.addabbo@osd.mil>, "Smith, Barbara J." <barbara_j._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Nusraty"

Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.gov>, "Hayes, Jeff W." <jeff_w._hayes@nss.eop.gov>, "Trout, |
Clifton B." <clifton_b._trout@nss.eop.gov>, "Chase, Cynthia" <cynthia_chase@nss.eop.gov>, "Pratt,
Robert T." <robert t._pratt@nss.eop.gov> -

\ sbyers@nss.eop.sgov.gov,\__

| "Broughton, Christopher N."
<christopher_n._broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Jensen, Robert R." <rober_r._jensen@nss.eop.gov>, "Bilyk,
Olga(DCHA/OFDA)" <obilyk@usaid.gov>, "Hill, John D SES OSD-POLICY" <john.hill@osd.mil>, "Trigilio,
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John, CIV, OSD-POLICY";joﬁn.trigilid@osd.mil>, "Reéeves, James J CDR (USN) OSD POLICY"
<james.reeves@osd.mil> J ' b 2 |
"Schwartz, Nancy" <nancy schwartz@omb.egep.gov®>, "(urtin, Edna F." <edna_f._curtin@omb.eop.gov>,
L ' 'Chang, Benjamin" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange

———

administrative group /cn=reclp|ents/cn{:benjai"hmch ng2346474"> "Broughton, Christopher N."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative igroup Ibn=reﬁipient‘s/cn=christophern.broughton541 15167">,
"Hammer, Michael A" <"/0=eop/0u=ta)lchangb! admipistratie group
lcn=recipients/cn=michaela.hammefo 25345‘(:\">, "Trout, Clifton B." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=c|iftonb.tr0)1t 1147461">, "Lute, Doyglas E." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients ,crflutedi42505’76">, "Hayes, Jeff W." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients{cnFjeffw. ayesﬂ3027041"5>, "Smith, Barbara J."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrativel group|/dn=re'?ipients/cnébarbaraj.smith22137603">, "Nusraty,
Temim H." <"/o=eop/ou=exchangeladinistrative group lcn=re(\,1pientslcn=temimh.nusraty3633141 4">,
"Chase, Cynthia" <"/o=eop/ou=exchamfge admﬂnistrqtive group
fen=recipients/cn=cynthiachase51201 85">,"'Fl’ratt,-Robert T." <"fo=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=robertt.pratt1, 2836\"_32.'>, "Melia, Allison A" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group /cn=recipients/crj=allis 3.mella65230770">, “Curtin, Edna F."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrativa group,lcn=rebipients/cn=ednaf.curtin8515251 7">, "McCartan,
Emily M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange adrﬁinistrqtivle gr'up len=recipientg/cn=emilym.mccartan38628747">,
"Schwartz, Nancy" <"/o=eop/ou=kxcHange adrhinisTrative group '
/en=recipients/cn=nancyschwartf05192148"> .Jengen, Robert R." <"Yo=eop/ou=exchange administrative
group /cn=recipients/cn=robertr jensen46213233"> ‘\
Subject: RE: please clear by 10:30y updat!ed Pakistan Fact Sheet ',
i | [ \

PRM clears, no edits. | ; II ! ‘\
I oo '
Gina Wills . | \
Public Affairs Specialist * Bureay of Pogulation Refugées, and Migration * U.S. Department of State *
Washington, D.C.* Phone: 202 453-#371 * Wheh r&:.‘ecommutmg: 703 875-9488 * Please see our website:

www.state.gov/g/prm | v \ ' .
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From: Hart, Erin M 1 ’ B \

Sent: Monday, August 09, 2910 10:!55 amlb 1

To: Dunn, Edward A; 'Lebson, Eric N."; 'Chaudhary, Shamila N.": 'Tien, John K.'A Patterson, Anne W;
Ruggiero, Frank J;| I ] \ ! _ JMue'ch, Sandra M;
Gonzalez, Francisco J; 'michael.t.flmafphan.swa.army.mil'; Ruggiero, Frank J;
'david.sedney@osd.mil';|_| i; X |'Smith, Gayle E.'; Shah, Rajiv (AID/A);
Reichle, Susan (DCHA/AA); 'Kosiak, Steve'; 'Hulldy, Paul, SES, OSD-POLICY'; 'Rhodes, Benjamin J.';
Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA;{ Tl ; Y
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Pakistan Flood; Tucker, Henry C; Lenderking, Tirhothy A; 'elebson@nss.eop.gov'; 'Scl"\\wartz, Nancy';
]
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'Elizabeth.Shortino@do.treas.gov';!i

(DCHA/FFP) ¥ I

Cc: 'Melia, Allison A."; Lenderking, T mothy A; 'Lute, Douglas E.'; 'dav[d.sedney@osd.mil';\‘

I JMuench, Sandra M; Feldman, Daniel F; Singh, Vikram 3; Misko
Sean A; Shah, Rajiv (AIf)/A); Gilbert, Stephanie S; 'McCartan, Emily M.'; 'Melia, Allison A.";

| JRuggiero, Fralﬁk J; Lenderking, Timothy A; 'Reiner, Philip J CIV OSD

POLICY"; 'Coffman, James CIV OSD POLICY'; Zayeski, Karen B; Lundeberg, Greta J; Reichle, Susan

(DCHA/AA); Prosser, Sarah E; Meier, Michael W; JFlohr, Amy K;

Goodman, Mary Beth; 'Chang, Benjamin'; 'Hammer, Michael A."; Mullaney, Craig (Office of Afghanistan

and Pakistan Affairs); Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs); White, Christa

ﬁluggiero, Frank J; Skoric, Dale
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(AID/ES); 'Reine/r, Philip J CIV (5SD POLICY";
Rose, Douglas : abbo, Michae Y'; '$mith, Barbara 1.} 'Melia, Allison
A."; 'Nusraty, Temim H.'; 'Hayes, Jeff W."; Trout, Clifton B."; 'Chasg', Cynthia'; 'Pratt, Rot}grt T
Reichle, Susan (DCHA/AA);I . I

I \____]‘sﬂyers@nss.eop.sgov. jov'; |
'Addabbo, M}éhael J CIV OSD POLICY"; 'Broughton,
Christopher N."; 'Jensen, Robert R."; Bilyk, Olga(DCHA/OFDA); 'Hill, John D SES OSD-ROLICY'; 'Trigilio,
John, CIV, OSD-POLICY"; 'Reeves, James J CDR (USN) OSD POLICY';| |
'Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD POLICY'; 'Schwartz, Nan;;’y'; 'McCartan, Emily M."; 'Curtin, Edna F.";

| Wills, Regina M

Subject: please clear by 10:30- updated Pakistan Fact Sheet

Importance: High

Good morning,
Please clear the attached updated Fact Sheet from our colleagues in Islamabad by 10:45 this morning.

Best, Erin

Erin M. Hart - Press Officer

Office of Press and Public Diplomacy

Bureau of South and Central Asian Affairs - U.S. Department of State
202.647.9546 | HartEM@state.gov

This email is UNCLASSIFIED.



